VW Jetta 1.9D 105KM 2007r * el szyby el lusterka radio klima *
TORUN

/7 400

PLN

Dane kontaktowe

Volkswagen

ROMISAS, Jetta

,,,,,,,,, Sedan
Diesel

2007

324300
Granatowy

Tak

1896

105

Manualna

Na przednie kota
2007-05-31
CT4808E

5

5

2026-07-02
2026-07-13

Www:
komisas.pl
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